Sharyland Lady Rattlers
2019 Volleyball Schedule

Varsity/JV Dark

Date Opponent Site 1\ Varsity
Scrimmages
Sat. Aug 3™ M. Memorial, McHi, Rowe Memorial 9:00 AM

M. Memorial, McHi, Rowe McHi 9:00 AM
Mon. Aug 5t Ed. Vela, Ed. Econ BL Gray 9:00 AM 9:00 AM
Non-District*
Thru-Sat. Aug. 8™-10%"  Varsity Tournament* McHi 9:00 AM
Tue. Aug. 13" Harlingen South* Home 5:30 PM 6:30 PM
Fri-Sat. Aug. 16%"-17t Varsity Tournament*? Mission 2:30 PM
Sat. Aug. 17" JV Dark Tournament* Nikke Rowe 9:00 AM
Tues. Aug. 20" Edinburg High* Home 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
Thur.-Sat. Aug. 22"-24"" SISD Tournament* Home 2:00 PM
Fri-Sat. Aug. 23" & 24"  JV Tournament* La Joya 5:30 PM
Tue. Aug. 27" Edinburg Vela* Away 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
Fri. Aug. 30t LBJ* Home 5:00 PM 6:00 PM
Tues. Sept. 3™ McAllen Memorial* Home 6:30 PM 7:30 PM
Sat. Sept. 7t Hidalgo* Home 12:00 PM 1:00 PM
Tues. Sept. 10" Brown Hanna* Home 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
District
Sat. Sept. 14" Palmview Away 12:00 PM 1:00PM
Tue. Sept. 17t Roma Home 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
Sat. Sept. 21 Pioneer**** Home 12:00 PM 1:00 PM
Tue. Sept. 24t RGC Away 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
Sat. Sept. 28t Mission Vets*** Home 12:00 PM 1:00 PM
Tue. Oct. 1% PSJA Southwest Away 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
Sat. Oct. 5t PSJA Memorial Home 12:00 PM 1:00 PM
Tue. Oct. 8™ Palmview Home 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
Sat. Oct. 12t Roma Away 12:00 PM 1:00 PM
Tue. Oct 15t Pioneer Away 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
Sat. Oct. 19t RGC** Home 12:00 PM 1:00 PM
Tue. Oct. 22" Mission Vets Away 6:00 PM 7:00 PM
Sat. Oct. 26" PSJA Southwest***** Home 12:00 PM 1:00 PM
Tue. Oct. 29t PSJA Memorial Away 6:00 PM 7:00 PM

Superintendent: Dr. Maria M. Vidaurri
Principal: Lori Ann Gaza

Athletic Director: Richard Thompson

Athletic Coordinator: Ron Adame

Athletic Trainers: Jason Smith & Andre Jacque
*Non-District ***Teacher’s Night

Testing Dates; possible time change TBA
Updated 7/18/19

Head Volleyball Coach: Raul Castillo
Asst. Varsity Coach: Pamela J Saenz
J.V. Red Coach: Nancy Diaz

J.V. White Coach: Stan Asumnu
Freshmen Coach: Monica Meza
**parent’s Night ****BL Gray Night
*¥****Senior Night




